BULLETIN: LSM031 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  1
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WITH MEMORY
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PROTECTS A TECHNICIAN FROM POSSIBLE
INJURY CAUSED BY AN OIL RUPTURE
OPENS AT A PRE-DETERMINED PRESSURE
TO PROTECT THE SYSTEM FROM DAMAGE
VALVE IS RESET AFTER PRESSURE IS

RUPTURE ASSEMBLIES
AUTOMATICALLY ACTIVATED WHEN
THE DIVIDER BLOCK SYSTEM
OVERPRESSURES
ONCE ACTIVATED, THE LPRVM
DIVERTS OIL TO A DESIGNATED
RESERVOIR
READY FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT
MADE IN
BULLETIN: LSM031 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  2
GENERAL LPRVM DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
BULLETIN: LSM031 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  3
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION PSI PART NUMBER
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 1500 PSI 1500 LPRVM-303-1500
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 2000 PSI 2000 LPRVM-303-2000
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 2500 PSI 2500 LPRVM-303-2500
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 3000 PSI 3000 LPRVM-303-3000
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 3500 PSI 3500 LPRVM-303-3500
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 4000 PSI 4000 LPRVM-303-4000
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ MEMORY, 5000 PSI 5000 LPRVM-303-5000
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE, UNIVERSAL N/A LPRVM-303-U
PRVM REBUILD KIT N/A LPRVM-MRK
LPRVM  PRESSURE RELIEF
BULLETIN: LSM031 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  4
ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS